

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1193 OF 2006

ABUZAR HOSSAIN @ GULAM HOSSAIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH

Criminal Appeal No. 1397/2003

SLP(Crl.) No. 1451/2003

(With appln.(s) for recalling the Court's order and with office report)

R.P.(Criminal) No. 390/2010 in SLP (Crl.) No. 2542 of 2010

SLP(Crl.)No. 8768/2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and exemption from filing C/C of the impugned order and bail and with Office Report)

SLP(Crl.)No. 8855/2011

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and bail and exemption from filing O.T. and with Office Report)

Criminal Appeal No. 654/2002

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing O T and permission to file additional documents and with Office Report)

SLP(Crl.)No.616/2012

(with appln.(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 04/09/2012 These Appeals/SLPs/R.P. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Crl.A. 1193/2006 Mr. Pradip Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.
Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.

Crl.A. 1397/2003 Mr. Pradip Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

SLP(Crl) 1451/2003 Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

RP(Crl)390/2010 Mr. V. Sivasubramanian, Adv.

SLP(Crl) 8768/2011 &
SLP(Crl) 8855/2011

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Swaroop, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

CrI.A. 654/2002 Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

SLP(Crl) 616/2012 Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.
Mr. Smarhar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Chaudary, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kabir Shankar Bose, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Faisal M., Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv. for
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments of Mr. Pradip Ghosh, learned senior counsel for
the appellant in Criminal Appeal No. 1193/2006, heard in part.

For further arguments, list the matters tomorrow, i.e.,
September 5, 2012.

| (Rajesh Dham)
| Court Master

| | (Renu Diwan)
| | Court Master

|

|